JUMBO S.A.

JUMBO S.A.
ISIN: GRS282183003

Overview

2024/05/02 16:12:34

Price
29.48 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

(2] 1.03% (0.30)

GRS282183003
BELA

Athens Stock Exchange

EUR

Consumer Products
Stock

4,011 EUR
GREECE

29.48 EUR (11,748)
- EUR (3,904)
29.18 EUR
29.76 EUR
28.74 EUR
29.18 EUR
29.458576 EUR
284,499
8,380,935.32
1,669
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GRS282183003&ID_NOTATION=15392240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=GRS282183003&ID_NOTATION=15392240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=81d82b196df5e2c4876088cfcd232e9b764010664d3188e83df0f776c38bfe2a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b32740d0c40cdacd3&time=1715181572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=937516df7e89711b8f5ccb2759746e95bc8632c0df04cd9764581c2e8460b45e&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6ca3b18eec40024a0&time=1715181572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1936a8605bac71ffa8d9b8b24acf72f13b28531f6faf2cd1caf6f8d6c6e149d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1b25b5b70346b5dc&time=1715181572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b07b371f1325770e6a0262c8f094e06d4968a0f6277b0ff4a50e1c345b90aebe&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ba6d2faa0f0c02409&time=1715181572&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de91608dfbb09f2374a083975632536e8e9dfc1d3d34897583ba8e967cd2b5a7&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8d6a9722914948f7f&time=1715181572&tool=RSC

JUMBO S.A.

Details

2024/05/02 16:12:34

Price
29.48 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.03% (0.30)

ISIN GRS282183003
Symbol BELA
Exchange Athens Stock Exchange
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,011 EUR
Benchmark GREECE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.48 EUR (11,748)
Ask (Ask size) - EUR (3,904)
Open 29.18 EUR
High 29.76 EUR
Low 28.74 EUR
Close (prev. day) 29.18 EUR
VWAP 29.458576 EUR
Volume (pcs) 284,499
Trading volume 8,380,935.32
Number of trades 1,669
Last size 925
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.61% +40.25% +89.58%
Perf (abs.) +3.98 +8.46 +13.93
Beta 0.87 0.94 0.77
Volatility  25.58 28.53 30.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:25
05/07

Munich 2024/ 08:00
05/07

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:00

European Trade Reporting 05/07

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:49
05/07

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 16:00

Price

28.58 EUR

29.44 EUR

14.90 EUR

28.62 EUR

27.50 USD

29.02 EUR (195,829
26.94 EUR (208,212
26.34 EUR (174,961
25.85 EUR (226,066

24.44 EUR (2024/01/05
29.76 EUR (2024/05/02
20.84 EUR (2023/05/04

Trading

)
)
)
)
29.76 EUR (2024/05/02)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15392240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65145945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=323453110
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31284874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31284874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=64981252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78371086

JUMBO S.A.

04/04

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 28.42 EUR 0.00 1
05/07

Berlin 2024/ 15:50 29.48 EUR 0.00 7
05/07

Athens Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:12 29.48 EUR 8.38 1,669
05/02
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360866
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=65635567

JUMBO S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
JUMBO SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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